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 2,124.2135 

 762.4343 

 19.3282 

 272.7525 

 3,641.7290 

 274.2475 

 2,859.5100 

 3,301.9746 

 3,118.0097 

 17.5970 

 3,807.4511 

 149.6577 

 1,888.4204 

 1.1347 

 0.7495 

 2.2553 

 398.8048 

 9,295.2898 

 418.1181 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,092.3503 

 750.9978 

 19.0383 

 268.6612 

 3,587.1031 

 270.1338 

 2,816.6174 

 3,252.4450 

 3,071.2396 

 17.3330 

 3,750.3393 

 147.4128 

 1,860.0941 

 1.1177 

 0.7383 

 2.2215 

 392.8227 

 9,155.8605 

 411.8463 

 2,156.0767 

 773.8708 

 19.6181 

 276.8438 

 3,696.3549 

 278.3612 

 2,902.4027 

 3,351.5042 

 3,164.7798 

 17.8610 

 3,864.5629 

 151.9026 

 1,916.7467 

 1.1517 

 0.7607 

 2.2891 

 404.7869 

 9,434.7191 

 424.3899 
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